Embark on the Journey of a Lifetime — Panama Canal Cruise 2027!

Dear Travel Friends,

We’'re thrilled to announce our next unforgettable adventure — and trust us, this one’s a
bucket-list experience you won’t want to miss!

Join us for the Pauwels Travel / Princess Cruises Island Princess “Ocean to Ocean” Panama
Canal Cruise, sailing from Ft. Lauderdale on March 18, 2027, and arriving in Los Angeles on
April 3, 2027.

This spectacular 16-day voyage aboard the elegant Island Princess will take you through the
legendary Panama Canal, one of the world’s greatest engineering marvels. Along the way,
you’ll explore vibrant cities, tropical paradises, and cultural gems across the Caribbean, Central
America, and the Pacific Coast — all while enjoying the comfort, cuisine, and world-class service
that Princess Cruises is known for in cruising. This 16-day Panama Canal cruise aboard the Island
Princess departs from Ft. Lauderdale, Florida, visiting seven ports including Aruba, Panama City,
Costa Rica, and Mexico, with eight sea days and one scenic cruising day featuring a full transit
of the historic Panama Canal locks, concluding in Los Angeles, California.

Pricing (Cruise Only)
All amounts quoted in Canadian Dollars unless otherwise noted.
Occupancy Rate (CAD)
Double $3,957.12
Single $7,163.12
Bonus: $30/pp USD onboard credit per cabin when booked early
Flights: Not included. Will be booked separately from DTW (Detroit) or YYZ (Toronto) after May 8, 2026
Optional Beverage Packages
e Upgrade your experience with Princess Plus or Princess Premier!

Spaces are limited and demand is high — we encourage you to sign up as soon as possible to
secure your spot and take advantage of early booking benefits.

Whether you’re a seasoned cruiser or new to ocean travel, this journey promises relaxation,
discovery, and memories that will last a lifetime.

For more details or to reserve your cabin, contact us today — we’re happy to answer questions
and help you plan!

We can’t wait to share this incredible voyage with you.



Los Angeles STATES

Ensenada
Ft. Lauderdale

MEXICO Atlantic

Ocean

Huatulco Panama

Puerto Chiapas Aruba
Pacific ?&f‘f:g'ai)a Fuerte Amador
Ocean PANAMA
Day Location Date
2 At Sea Fri, Mar 19
3 At Sea Sat, Mar 20
4 Aruba Sun, Mar 21
5 At Sea Mon, Mar 22
6 Panama Canal Full = Tue, Mar 23
Transit Historic
Locks
7 Fuerte Amador, Wed, Mar 24
Panama (for
Panama City)
8 At Sea Thu, Mar 25
9 Puntarenas, Costa @ Fri, Mar 26
Rica
10 At Sea Sat, Mar 27
11 Puerto Chiapas, Sun, Mar 28
Mexico
12 Huatulco, Mexico = Mon, Mar 29
13 At Sea Tue, Mar 30
14 At Sea Wed, Mar 31
15 At Sea Thu, Apr 1
16 Ensenada, Mexico = Fri, Apr 2
17 Los Angeles, Sat, Apr3

California

Refer to this link for more details about this cruise.

Arrival

09:00 AM

06:00 AM

07:00 AM

07:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

12:00 PM
07:00 AM

https://www.princess.com/itinerary-details/?voyageCode=2706

Warm regards,

Vince and Jan Sacilotto

Pauwels Travel Group Coordinators

Departure

06:00 PM

04:30 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:00 PM


https://www.princess.com/itinerary-details/?voyageCode=2706

