Embark on the Journey of a Lifetime — Panama Canal Cruise 2027!

Dear Travel Friends,

We're thrilled to announce our next unforgettable adventure — and trust us, this one's a bucket-list experience you won't want to miss!

Join us for the Pauwels Travel / Princess Cruises Island Princess "Ocean to Ocean" Panama Canal Cruise, sailing from Ft. Lauderdale on March 18, 2027, and arriving in Los Angeles on April 3, 2027.

This spectacular 16-day voyage aboard the elegant *Island Princess* will take you through the legendary **Panama Canal**, one of the world's greatest engineering marvels. Along the way, you'll explore vibrant cities, tropical paradises, and cultural gems across the Caribbean, Central America, and the Pacific Coast — all while enjoying the comfort, cuisine, and world-class service that Princess Cruises is known for in cruising. This 16-day Panama Canal cruise aboard the Island Princess departs from Ft. Lauderdale, Florida, visiting seven ports including Aruba, Panama City, Costa Rica, and Mexico, with eight sea days and one scenic cruising day featuring a full transit of the historic Panama Canal locks, concluding in Los Angeles, California.

Pricing (Cruise Only)

All amounts quoted in Canadian Dollars unless otherwise noted.

Occupancy Rate (CAD)

Double \$3,957.12

Single \$7,163.12

Bonus: \$30/pp USD onboard credit per cabin when booked early

Flights: Not included. Will be booked separately from DTW (Detroit) or YYZ (Toronto) after May 8, 2026

Optional Beverage Packages

Upgrade your experience with Princess Plus or Princess Premier!

Spaces are limited and demand is high — we encourage you to sign up as soon as possible to secure your spot and take advantage of early booking benefits.

Whether you're a seasoned cruiser or new to ocean travel, this journey promises relaxation, discovery, and memories that will last a lifetime.

For more details or to reserve your cabin, contact us today — we're happy to answer questions and help you plan!

We can't wait to share this incredible voyage with you.



Day	Location	Date	Arrival	Departure
2	At Sea	Fri, Mar 19		
3	At Sea	Sat, Mar 20		
4	Aruba	Sun, Mar 21	09:00 AM	06:00 PM
5	At Sea	Mon, Mar 22		
6	Panama Canal Full Transit Historic Locks	Tue, Mar 23	06:00 AM	04:30 PM
7	Fuerte Amador, Panama (for Panama City)	Wed, Mar 24	07:00 AM	06:00 PM
8	At Sea	Thu, Mar 25		
9	Puntarenas, Costa Rica	Fri, Mar 26	07:00 AM	07:00 PM
10	At Sea	Sat, Mar 27		
11	Puerto Chiapas, Mexico	Sun, Mar 28	08:00 AM	05:00 PM
12	Huatulco, Mexico	Mon, Mar 29	08:00 AM	05:00 PM
13	At Sea	Tue, Mar 30		
14	At Sea	Wed, Mar 31		
15	At Sea	Thu, Apr 1		
16	Ensenada, Mexico	Fri, Apr 2	12:00 PM	06:00 PM
17	Los Angeles, California	Sat, Apr 3	07:00 AM	

Refer to this link for more details about this cruise.

https://www.princess.com/itinerary-details/?voyageCode=2706

Warm regards,

Vince and Jan Sacilotto

Pauwels Travel Group Coordinators